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Départ

Orange Moyen (41)

13:01:00
13:03:00
13:05:00
13:07:00
13:09:00
13:11:00
13:13:00
13:15:00
13:17:00
13:19:00
13:21:00
13:23:00
13:25:00
13:27:00
13:29:00
13:31:00
13:33:00
13:35:00
13:37:00
13:39:00
13:41:00
13:43:00
13:45:00
13:47:00
13:49:00
13:51:00
13:53:00
13:55:00
13:57:00
13:59:00
14:01:00
14:03:00
14:05:00
14:07:00
14:09:00
14:11:00
14:13:00
14:15:00
14:17:00
14:19:00
14:21:00

Orange long (40)

13:00:00
13:02:00
13:04:00
13:06:00
13:08:00
13:10:00
13:12:00
13:14:00
13:16:00
13:18:00
13:20:00
13:22:00
13:24:00
13:26:00

NOM

5,7km 270 m

COFFE Marie-Pierre
LE CAM Muriel
DUBOIS Julie

LE TOCQUEC Julien
RAVENET Eric
BOULET Eric
SYLVESTRE Wilfrid
CABON Hervé
QUEYROI Henri
CLOUZEAU VALERIE
LE ROUX Jacques
Florin Jacques
LEHAULT MATHILDE
Pierlot André
SOUWEINE Gérald
BOULET Karine
Vacant

RENOU FLORENCE
DONNARD Jean-Pierre
TAELEMANS Philippe
CAU Gérard
GUELENNOC Anais
SALATHE Edouard
Vacant

STOFFELS Christian
BERTHOLOM Morgane
COFFE Daniel
SOULAINE Chantal
CAPISANI Marc
BERTHOLOM Cyril
DERMINE Isabelle
CAILLIBOT Arnaud
DERMINE Jean
MAES Karine
JAFFRY Xavier

LE TOUZIC Gilles
PECOURT Noé

LE TOUZIC Chloé
Vacant

TUMELIN Julie
Vacant

8,5km 320 m

LE CAM Raphaél
Jimenez Jean-Claude
FRANGEUL Olivier
LAURENT Lolita
GUELENNOC Gilles
JOUARIE Julien
DUMORTIER Stéphane
JACQ Arnaud

DIVAY Maxime
CLOUZEAU Gilles
BRIN Baptiste
SIROEN Cedric
Vacant

FAUVEL Francis

Nr puce

31P

8095001
1053536
1940419
7018146
1007516
8199200
19569287
1603057
1330818
7958104

304809
7005055
7140601
8518935
8004333
8198800

1285018

245405
7805907
1952811
1247069
8106610

8110162
9110377
8095002
1403461
8196734
9760820
2027652
9000989
8150550
8000066
1831962
2087355
8277608
2125306

2800195

33 P

9001900
7005069
8002215
8031990
9000964

1019041
7005003
8140601
8450119

355184

7651052

Club

9502IF ACBeauchamp
3502BR CRCO
2209BR Dinan CO
2904BR Quimper 29

2208BR SAINT-BRIEUC OR

2209BR Dinan CO
4504CE ASCO ORLEANS
2999BR INDIVIDUEL
3308NA SAGC CESTAS
1601NA COF

3502BR CRCO
10003PO C.O.Liege
1406NM vir'king raid
10003PO C.O.Liege
5907HF T.A.D.

2209BR Dinan CO
Vacant

2801CE ESPAD
4504CE ASCO ORLEANS
5907HF T.A.D.

4504CE ASCO ORLEANS
2906BR BO

7512IF RO'Paris

Vacant

6804GE COColmar
2904BR Quimper 29
9502IF ACBeauchamp
2904BR Quimper 29
3502BR CRCO

2904BR Quimper 29
3801AR DAUPHINE'O
5604BR COL

3801AR DAUPHINE'O
5604BR COL

2904BR Quimper 29
5604BR COL

2904BR Quimper 29
5604BR COL

Vacant

5604BR COL

Vacant

3502BR CRCO
10005PO HAMOK
2904BR Quimper 29
7512IF RO'Paris
2906BR BO

10001PO Non licencié
1905NA BriveCorrézeCO

2208BR SAINT-BRIEUC OR

1406NM vir'king raid
1601NA COF

10001PO Non licencié
3502BR CRCO

Vacant

31050C TOAC Oirientatio
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Départ

Orange long (40)

13:28:00
13:30:00
13:32:00
13:34:00
13:36:00
13:38:00
13:40:00
13:42:00
13:44:00
13:46:00
13:48:00
13:50:00
13:52:00
13:54:00
13:56:00
13:58:00
14:00:00
14:02:00
14:04:00
14:06:00
14:08:00
14:10:00
14:12:00
14:14:00
14:16:00
14:18:00

Jaune Moyen (19)

13:01:00
13:03:00
13:05:00
13:07:00
13:09:00
13:11:00
13:13:00
13:15:00
13:17:00
13:19:00
13:21:00
13:23:00
13:25:00
13:27:00
13:29:00
13:31:00
13:33:00
13:35:00
13:37:00

Jaune long (17)

13:00:00
13:02:00
13:04:00
13:06:00
13:08:00
13:10:00
13:12:00
13:14:00

NOM

8,5 km 320 m

MARIE Didier

RAYER Erkan

LE VERGE Helene
PERRAULT Guillaume
Vacant

THURIOT Kévin

LE BARBER Johann
BOENNEC Mikaél
ROULLAND Emmanuel
GUILLOU Quentin
QUENET Lionel
PLOUZENNEC Guillaume
LEPETIT Michel
OLLIVIER-HENRY Fabien
NEDELEC Jean-rené
Vacant

TATON Jennifer

URVOY Jean-Francgois
POLASKOVA-MENARD Hélé
GRAFFIN Denis
SALLIOT Julien
PECOURT Sébastien
BAUCHET Pierre-Yves
BARRIERE Matthieu
SOSSON Aurelien
Vacant

4,0 km 130 m

GOIN Guillaume
SALATHE Manuelle
DAOUDAL Yanick
MOIZANT-DUMORTIER Paol
MEUNIER Julien
VOIVENEL Patrick
DECLERCQ Anne
LAMBERT Nadine
BOCQUET Pascale
RUFFIER Dominique
Vacant

DAMIE Nicolas

LUCAS Axel
GUELENNOC Christine
MENARD Naori

CAU Martine
SOULAINE Emilie
GOIN Cindy

Vacant

4,8 km 130 m

RIVIERE Balthazar
GUIGNARD Marie
CABON Monique
RIVIERE Emmanuel
Vacant
SAGGIORATO Sindy
RIVIERE Théodore
QUEYROI Yvette

Nr puce

33P
1780778

2066344
2113735

7820307
1965555
7018141
681216
8001955
1412024
522999
31638

8018144

9200340
8113487
7191070
7191184
8015152
7921173
1331912
8118143

24 P

7848511
8027002

31839
1019038

8002117
1860702
31808
1000910
31083

8007512
899020
8113503
31657

1403462
1950212

27TP

9581001
1603052

7007077

308529

Club

(suite)

2801CE ESPAD
10001PO Non licencié
2906BR BO

2208BR SAINT-BRIEUC OR
Vacant

3502BR CRCO
10001PO Non licencié
2904BR Quimper 29
3502BR CRCO

2904BR Quimper 29
2208BR SAINT-BRIEUC OR
2904BR Quimper 29
1403NM O. CAENNAISE
10001PO Non licencié
2904BR Quimper 29
Vacant

10001PO Non licencié
2904BR Quimper 29
4403PL NAO

2904BR Quimper 29
3502BR CRCO

2904BR Quimper 29
9211IF DSA

3319NA SMOG

2904BR Quimper 29
Vacant

9502IF ACBeauchamp
7512IF RO'Paris
10001PO Non licencié
1905NA BriveCorrézeCO
7512IF RO'Paris

1408NM VIK'AZIM
8607NA Poitiers CO
7203PL CSEPNM
8607NA Poitiers CO
4504CE ASCO ORLEANS
Vacant

7512IF RO'Paris
10001PO Non licencié
2906BR BO

4403PL NAO

4504CE ASCO ORLEANS
2904BR Quimper 29
4403PL NAO

Vacant

10001PO Non licencié
8607NA Poitiers CO
2999BR INDIVIDUEL
10001PO Non licencié
Vacant

6804GE COColmar
10001PO Non licencié
3308NA SAGC CESTAS
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Départ

Jaune long (17)

13:16:00
13:18:00
13:20:00
13:22:00
13:24:00
13:26:00
13:28:00
13:30:00
13:32:00

Bleu (11)

14:00:00
14:02:00
14:04:00
14:06:00
14:08:00
14:10:00
14:12:00
14:14:00
14:16:00
14:18:00
14:20:00

NOM

4,8km 130 m

RIVIERE Léopold
Vacant

JUGAN Nicolas
JAFFRY Valerie
BENDERITTER Sylvie
FRANTZ Francoise
BENDERITTER Marc
SOULAINE Cathy
BARRIERE Marie

2,2km 50 m

LAUDREN Nicole
GOIN Justine

LE CORRE Loic
Vacant

VOIVENEL Frangoise
COFFRE Gaelle

LE TOCQUEC Nolann
LAUNEY Noella

LE TOCQUEC Kelya
SALLIOT Jeanne
FRANGEUL Malo

Nr puce

27 P

1280567

34362
1603051
2016026
1403469
2065832

14 P

1950218
9830320
208139

208181

1601029

Club

(suite)

10001PO Non licencié
Vacant

10001PO Non licencié
2904BR Quimper 29
3319NA SMOG
2904BR Quimper 29
3319NA SMOG
2904BR Quimper 29
3319NA SMOG

10001PO Non licencié
10001PO Non licencié
10001PO Non licencié
Vacant

1408NM VIK'AZIM
10001PO Non licencié
2904BR Quimper 29
7203PL CSEPNM
2904BR Quimper 29
3502BR CRCO
2904BR Quimper 29



